88 in 1 Pro Repair Kit
SKU: TESCREWSET88
All the tools you need to repair laptops, smartphones, tablets and electronic devices
PROFESSIONAL REPAIR TOOLS
The 88 in 1 Pro Repair Kit is designed for people who need to carry out complex electronic repairs with precision and safety. With
a full selection of bits, spudgers, anti-static pliers, suction cups and spatulas, it's perfect for disassembling, replacing and
reassembling internal components without damaging them.
ERGONOMIC HANDLE AND MAGNETIC BITS
The screwdriver included comes with non-slip grip with rotating head for comfortable and precise use. The interchangeable
magnetic bits ensure a secure grip on screws, avoiding accidental drops, and reducing working time on smartphones, laptops,
tablets and small devices.
ORGANISATION CASE WITH SPECIAL ACCESSORIES
Everything is contained in one compact and organised case, ideal for transport or laboratory use. The set also includes a suction
cup, magnetising ring, flexible extension, rigid extension and angled lever. Each accessory is designed to reach even the most
complex areas with surgical precision.
KEY FEATURES
88 parts for every type of repair
Magnetic screwdriver with rotating handle
Complete kit with spudger, pliers and suction cup
Flexible and rigid extensions included
High quality CR-V bits
Durable and well-organised case
INCLUDES
1 x anti-static wrist strap
1 small suction cup
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
3 opening tools
6 picks
1 pair of pliers with nylon tips
1 ESD-13 angled pliers
1 ESD-15 blunt pliers
2 plastic spudgers
1 metal spudger
1 spatula
1 magnetic mat
1 metal ruler
BITS INCLUDED (TYPE)
Star: PH000, PH00, PH0, PH1, PH2, J000, J00, J0, J1
Nut: 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5, 5.0, 5.5
Hexagonal: 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5, 5.0, 5.5
Two bits: 4.0, 6.0, 8.0
Square: SQ0, SQ1, SQ2
Torx: T2, T3, T4,T5
Torx security T: TR6, TR7, TR8, TR9, TR10, TR15, TR20, TR25
SIM Extractor
Flat: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0
Gamebit: G3.8, G4.5
Three-point: Y000, Y00, Y0, Y1, Y0.6
Five-sided Phillips: P2, P5, P6
Triangle: 2.0, 3.0
Hex socket: 1/4
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
88 in 1 Pro Repair Kit
SKU: TESCREWSET88
Technical data
SKU: TESCREWSET88
Weight: 200 g
EAN: 8018417502330
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: gray
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 85 mm
Width Pack: 150 mm
Depth Inner: 470 mm
Height Pack: 240 mm
Weight Pack: 1065 g
Width Inner: 270 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 480 mm
Height Inner: 150 mm
Weight Inner: 6735 g
Width Master: 290 mm
Amount Master: 12 Pz
Height Master: 350 mm
Weight Master: 14290 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	88 in 1 Pro Repair Kit
	SKU: TESCREWSET88
	All the tools you need to repair laptops, smartphones, tablets and electronic devices
	88 in 1 Pro Repair Kit